COLUMBUS A/S

COLUMBUS A/S

ISIN: DKO0010268366

Overview

WKN:

2024/04/16 16:59:45

Price
9.14 DKK

Difference

©  -0.44%(-0.04)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

DK0010268366

COLUM

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Software

Stock

158 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

9.12 DKK (4,820)
9.18 DKK (17,374)
9.16 DKK

9.18 DKK

9.08 DKK

9.18 DKK
9.124057 DKK
171,290
1,562,859.72

58

52

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/15
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/29

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0010268366&ID_NOTATION=1915975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=964fac43edb37828289ae6c0e3df9345251393a792220ea74aa9cd3a5bc3840e&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=00ab8d32146609c77&time=1713388744&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9b08cd7122423c58387fe5a093ec6c292d0c4136b8c0433987f4493abaa7ba78&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=18e026b58093ca316&time=1713388744&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d63451398ad2d7332bf36a8f66642916a483dd20531b19f5c5a6e709a780287c&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6a5f7193480dbdde6&time=1713388744&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=605c9712bf655e5f148eaa2a7d193a3e892e60a45a7818042f3573dd763faafb&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=89882531ea7f09bd1&time=1713388744&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0a8715ca0f025c8a74815b3bd7e743a939a6515901795dce210cf91b6963b63b&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8018004e51edf99cb&time=1713388744&tool=RSC

COLUMBUS A/S

Details

2024/04/16 16:59:45

Price
9.14 DKK

Difference

o

-0.44% (-0.04)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

DK0010268366
COLUM

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Software

Stock

158 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 9.12 DKK (4,820)
Ask (Ask size) 9.18 DKK (17,374)
Open 9.16 DKK
High 9.18 DKK
Low 9.08 DKK
Close (prev. day) 9.18 DKK
VWAP 9.124057 DKK
Volume (pcs) 171,290
Trading volume 1,562,859.72
Number of trades 58
Last size 52
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +45.08% +34.41% -40.57%
Perf (abs.) +2.84 +2.34 -6.24
Beta 0.15 0.02 0.25
Volatility  26.21 24.95 34.63
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

9.08 DKK (165,767)
8.09 DKK (126,379)
7.48 DKK (89,673)
6.90 DKK (64,856)
9.18 DKK (2024/04/15)
6.90 DKK (2024/01/22)
9.18 DKK (2024/04/15)
5.20 DKK (2023/11/09)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Nasdaq 2024/04/ 16:59 9.14 DKK 1.56 58
Copenhagen 16
London Stock 2021/11/ 17:10 9.27 DKK 0.01 1
Exchange 29
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 09:15 1.18 EUR 0.00 3

16
Berlin 2024/04/ 21:43 1.225 EUR 0.00 18

16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1915975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025199
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025199
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223266724
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15124752

COLUMBUS A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
COLUMBUS IT

Banemarksvej 50C DK-2605 Copenhagen
Telefon: 45 70 20 50 00
Fax: 45 70 25 07 01

E-mail: -
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